
South Rock Creek Lunch Menu

Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday

Monday Dec 2
Chicken leg
Mashed potato
Green beans
Hot roll
Fruit cocktail
Milk

Tuesday Dec 3
Cheese pizza
Toss salad
Corn
Diced peaches
Milk

Wednesday Dec 4
Chicken pot pie
Mixed vegetables
Biscuit
Apple slices ( commodity)
Wacky cake ( extra)
Milk

Thursday Dec 5
Mini corndog
Tater tots
Baked beans
Mandarin oranges
Milk
 Science club
  field trip

Friday Dec 6
Turkey sandwich
Lettuce & tomato
Pickles
Potato chip
Apple slices fresh
Milk
 stem field trip
 

Monday Dec 9
Spaghetti
Green beans
Garlic knot
Diced peaches (commodity)
Milk

Tuesday Dec 10
Walking taco
Lettuce& cheese
Ranch style beans
Diced pears ( commodity)
Chocolate chip cookie
Milk

Wednesday Dec 11
Turkey roast
Mashed potato
Green beans
Hot roll
Ginger bread cake
Celebrate the 12 Days of 
Christmas
Applesauce / Milk
Milk

Thursday Dec 12
PB&J 
Carrot carotene
Apple slices fresh
Potato chip
Milk

Friday Dec 13
Mini corndog
Tater tots
Baked beans
Diced peaches
Milk

Monday Dec 16
Spaghetti
Toss salad
Garlic knot
Apple slices ( commodity)
Sprinkle sugar cookie
Celebrate the 12 Days of 
Christmas
Milk
 

Tuesday Dec 17
Chicken strips
Mashed potato
Green beans
Hot roll
Fruit mix ( Commodity)
Milk
        

       

Wednesday Dec 18
Turkey sandwich
Lettuce & tomato 
Pickles
Strawberry cup
Milk

      

Thursday Dec 19
Frito chili pie
Toss salad 
Corn
Pineapple
Milk

  

Friday Dec 20
Hamburgers
Lettuce & tomato
Pickles
French fries ( 
commodity
Diced peaches
Commodity
Milk

   
 

      23----------Jan 3

 

CHRISTMAS BREAK HO  HO    HO

     JOKE FOR THE MONTH

 What is red and white
               red and white
               red and white

Santa clause rolling down a hill……

        

 
Enjoy your Christmas 
Break….
Christmas is a time to 
spend with family 
And enjoy food and 
games and of course 
presents and
Hopefully SNOW




